PISTA BUENA
SILVER REFLEX
MOCITA DEL MAR
PROFESIA V
MAXIMA

MARIA GOT EVEN
BILLETON
HURACAN FE
BRAVISIMA
INFINITY STYLE
LIAN

STANISLAO

SOL PASO LA REINA
POWER LIGHT
PERLAZAN
JAZMIN

MAIK BUSSINES
OFFI

COCO GOFF
INFINITY GORDI
INFINITY KING
MAVERICK
BLACKROCK
WONDER LADY
ROYAL SPIRIT
INFINITY POINT
SOL TAN BONITA
INDIAN MARIA
EVANGELIA
CLARION

ALEA IACTA EST
ADAGIO

ABELLA

MIA ALEJANDRA
ALGARETE
EAGLE IN LOVE
WACHAPALI
BRIGO
PRENDELO
LEGADO NAVAL
NINA YARA
SOILO

CHOLO MOON
BOLEROS

SOL PRINCIPADO
ROYAL KEEPER
SOL PREMIER
QUEEN INSPIRATE
PROMISE TO LOVE
CHIEF MEZA
TALENTO UNICO
MARACANAZO
AMALFI V
SHOWTIME
MOROCHO

TIZZY INDY

DON TILLE

FEEL GOOD FACTOR
REY MOMO
MURANO G

JUST TOMMY
CANDY WINNER
CARIATIDE
STORM
IMPARABLE

LA BUBBA

DODI QUEEN
SOL EL GRANDE
QUEEN SPIRIT
CARAVINA
INDIAN RING

MR BRISTOL
JEYLO

GRAN TOTIN
MILENARIA MUSIC

(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)

25.2
27.4
26.3
27.4
29.3
28.2
24.2
24.3
25.3
23.3
26

26

25.2
24.2
24.2
24.2
25.3
24.4
25.2

26.4
29.3
24.2
25.1

37.1
37

39.4
36

38.2
38.2
39.1
37.2
37.2
37.4
38

37.3
38.1
40.1
39.4
43.3
36.2
37.1
36.1

37.2
38.1
41.2
38

38

38.2
40.2
38.3
37

35.4
35.4

37.3
39
39.4
41.4
36
38.2
38.3
40.1
39
39.3
40.2
38.4
38

37.4
37.4
37.2
40.1
37

37.4
35.4
40.2
39

37.3
37.4
42.4
40.4
43.3
39.3
38.4
37.2
40.2
37.3

42
44.4

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL SABADO 29 DE MARZO 2025

1,02,4
1,07,2
1,05,4
1.03

1,03,4
1,10,2
1,06,1
1,09,3
1,04,2
1,05,2
1,03,4
1.07

1.02

1,15,2
1,08,2
1,11,4

1,20,3
1,15,2
1,27,3
1,21,4
1,23,2

F.S 1,03,3
E.S1,02,1
E.S1,02,1

F.P 1,06,2

J.
L
R
J.
E
J.
J.
I.
J.
\%
J.
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ARJONA

. LEZCANO

. FUENTES
ARJONA

. DIAZ

GIL
BARRIA
TURON
BARRIA

. CASTILLO
BARRIA

CHAVEZ
MARTINEZ
FUENTES
ORTIZ
BENITEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
ARANGO
ESCARTIN
LEZCANO
HERNANDEZ
BARRIA
SANCHEZ
PITTI
DIAZ
CARMONA
RIVAS
MARTINEZ
SANTOS
ALONSO
SANCHEZ
HERNANDEZ
LASSO
HERNANDEZ

CASTILLO
TURON
ARANGO JR
CARMONA
VELAZQUEZ
CARRION
DIAZ
SANCHEZ
SALGADO
RIVAS
LEZCANO
RIVAS
CARDENAS
CASTILLO
QUIROZ
BARRIA
. BENITEZ
TURON
HERNANDEZ
ESCARTIN
LASSO
SALGADO
SAMUDIO
LASSO
HERNANDEZ
BARRIA
ESCARTIN
PITTI
BENITEZ
GARIBALDO
BARRIA
LASSO
FUENTES
FUENTES
PITTI
ESCARTIN






